
   
 

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 20/08/2025) 

 
 

BSc Business Informa0on Systems 
2BF1 Timetable – Semester 1 – 2025/26 

 
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00  BSS2103 Introduc*on to 
Sustainability 1 ENG-G047 

PS3109 Ver*cally Integrated 
Projects AMB-G008   

10.00-11.00  BSS2103 Introduc*on to 
Sustainability 1 ENG-G047   MS325 Contemporary Project 

Management AC201 

11.00-12.00   MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I CA118  MS325 Contemporary Project 

Management AC201 

12.00-13.00   MS220 Advanced Applica*on 
Development I CA118 

MG3108 Skills for Business  
Richard Kirwan Theatre 

MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I Workshop 
(Group A) CA241 

13.00-14.00  AY207 Management Accoun*ng I 
Emily Anderson Theatre  AY207 Management Accoun*ng 

I CSB-1006 

MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I Workshop 
(Group A) CA241 

14.00-15.00  MS321 Web & Interac*ve Media 
Design CA111 

MG3108 Skills for Business 
O’Flaherty Theatre 

MK204 Marke*ng Principles 
Tyndall Theatre 

MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I Workshop 
(Group B) CA241 

15.00-16.00  MS321 Web & Interac*ve Media 
Design CA111   

MS220 Advanced Application 
Development I Workshop 
(Group B) CA241 

16.00-17.00  MS218 Database Technologies   
Thomas Dillon Theatre    

17.00-18.00  MS218 Database Technologies   
Thomas Dillon Theatre 

MK204 Marke*ng Principles CSB-
1005   

18.00-19.00      
 
 
Room Loca(ons: 
Concourse (Arts/Science) – O’Flaherty Theatre / Emily Anderson Theatre / Thomas Dillon Theatre / Tyndall Theatre / AC201 / Richard Kirwan Theatre 
Computer Science Building – CSB-1005 / CSB-1006 
Emily Anderson Engineering Building – ENG-G047 
Arts Millennium Building – AMB-G008 
Aras Cairnes – CA118 / CA111 / CA241 
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Code Subject (Core) Lecturer Email 
BSS2103 Introduc*on to Sustainability 1 Dr Gesche Kindermann Gesche.kindermann@universityofgalway.ie  
MS218 Database Technologies Dr Michael Lang Michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie  
MS220 Advanced Applica*on Development I Dr Anatoli Nachev anatoli.nachev@universityofgalway.ie  
MS321 Web & Interac*ve Media Design Dr Brent Kelly Brent.kelly@universityofgalway.ie  
MS325 Contemporary Project Management Dr Sharon Coyle Sharon.coyle@universityofgalway.ie  
    
Code Subject (OpRonal) - Choose 1 Lecturer Email 
AY207 Management Accoun*ng I Dr Patricia Martyn patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie  
MG3108 Skills for Business Mr Michael Campion Michael.campion@universityofgalway.ie 
MK204 Marke*ng Principles Mr Dzmitry Brychkov dzmitry.brychkov@universityofgalway.ie  

PS3109 Ver*cally Integrated Projects S1 Prof Jonathan Levie Jonathan.levie@universityofgalway.ie  
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